
C I T Y  O F  L A V 1 S T A .  N E B R A S K A  
C O M B I N E D  S T A T E M E N T  O F  R E V E N U E S .  E X P E N D I T U R E S  

A N D  C H A N G E S  I N  F U N D  B A L A N C E - A L L  G O V E R N M E N T A L  F U N D  T Y P E S  
F o r  t h e  t e n  m o n t h s  e n d e d  J u l y  3 1 , 2 0 1 3  

8 3 %  o f  t h e  F i s c a l  Y e a r  

D e b t  S e r v i c e  F u nd   C a p i t a l  F u n d  
B u d g et  M T D  Y T D  O v e r ( u n d e r )  % o f b u d g e t  M T D  Y T D  O v e r ( u n d e r )  M T D  Y T D  O v e r ( u n d e r )  

( 1 2  m o n t h )  A c t u a l  A c t u a l  B u d g e t  U s e d  B u d g e t  A c t u a l  A c t u a l  B u d g e t  B u d g e t  A c t u a l  A c t u al  B u d g e t  

Proper ty  T a x e s  $ 5 4 9 5 , 8 3 6  S 175 ,638  S 3 4 8 7 . 1 0 1  S ( 2 , 2 0 8 , 7 3 4 )  6 1 %  S 637 ,325  S 2 0 , 7 4 8  S 3 8 0 , 0 8 3  S (257 ,241 )  S - S S S 
Sa les  a n d  u s e  t a x e s  2 ,033 ,982  2 1 3 , 3 4 7  3 , 3 8 7 , 4 5 2  1 ,353 ,470  1 6 7 %  1 ,016 ,991  1 0 6 , 6 7 4  1 , 6 9 3 , 7 2 5  6 7 6 , 7 3 4  . . . 

Payments  in Lieu  o f  t a x e s  185 ,000  . 2 1 0 , 2 7 3  2 5 , 2 7 3  1 1 4 %  - - 2 5 , 7 4 8  2 5 , 7 4 8  . . . . 

State  r e v e n u e  1 ,073 ,300  1 3 3 , 0 4 2  1 ,119 ,099  4 5 , 7 9 9  1 0 4 %  - . . . . 

O c c u p a t i o n  a n d  f ranchise  t a x e s  7 5 0 , 0 0 0  1 2 0 , 1 8 2  7 6 3 , 3 4 2  1 3 , 3 4 2  1 0 2 %  - . . . 
Hotel  O c c u p a t i o n  T a x  6 8 4 , 6 8 2  1 3 3 , 4 9 3  6 5 5 , 4 6 7  (29 .215 )  9 6 %  
Licenses  a n d  pe rmi t s  4 1 8 , 7 5 0  3 9 , 0 0 2  3 9 1 , 3 6 1  (27 ,389 )  9 3 %  - - . „ _ . 
Interest i n c o m e  10 ,000  7 2 2  1 1 , 4 6 4  1 ,464  1 1 5 %  2 0 , 0 0 0  5 6 3  4 , 8 0 2  (15 .198 )  . . . 
Recreat ion fees  1 2 4 , 0 0 0  2 9 , 1 6 5  1 3 3 , 6 1 3  9 , 6 1 3  1 0 8 %  - . . . 
Special  Se rv ices  2 4 , 5 9 0  1 . 7 7 9  1 9 , 1 0 0  (5 ,490)  7 8 %  . _ . 
G r a m  I n c o m e  179 ,665  3 0 , 6 4 2  1 7 4 , 7 5 6  (4 ,909)  9 7 %  - 5 4 7 , 8 6 0  . ( 5 4 7 , 8 6 0 )  
O t h e r  8 0 1 , 3 4 8  4 6 , 8 9 3  1 , 4 5 1 , 0 8 5  6 4 9 . 7 3 7  1 8 1 %  9 9 3 , 4 5 0  1 3 6 4 5 6  2 1 2 . 6 4 9  (780 .801 )  1 7 0 , 8 0 7  1 0 2 . 7 9 9  6 8 7 , 5 7 2  

T o t a l  R e v e n u e s  11 ,881 ,153  9 2 3 . 9 0 5  11 ,704 ,113  ( 1 7 7 . 0 3 9 )  9 9 %  2 , 6 6 7 , 7 6 6  2 6 4 , 5 4 1  2 , 3 1 7 , 0 0 7  (350 ,759 )  7 1 8 . 6 6 7  1 0 2 . 7 9 9  6 8 7 4 7 2  

F X P F N D I T I I R F S  

C u r r e n t :  
M a y o r  a n d  C o u n c i l  176 ,706  5 , 2 4 7  6 9 , 7 3 3  (106 ,973 )  3 9 %  - . . _ . . 

Boards  & C o m m i s s i o n s  1 2 , 3 5 0  2 3 4  5 , 3 6 5  (6 ,985)  4 3 %  - . - . . . . 
Public Bui ld ings  & G r o u n d s  5 6 2 , 4 8 7  3 8 , 7 2 1  3 6 0 . 1 3 3  (202 ,354 )  6 4 %  
A d m  i n i t i a t i o n  8 3 6 , 7 7 7  7 0 , 1 0 3  6 7 4 , 7 4 8  ( 1 6 2 , 0 2 9 )  8 1 %  9 0 , 0 0 0  2 , 2 3 1  11 ,493  (78 ,507)  . . . 

Pol ice  a n d  An ima l  Con t ro l  3 , 9 8 9 , 1 3 8  2 9 0 , 1 3 0  3 , 1 2 7 , 2 1 0  ( 8 6 1 . 9 2 8 )  7 8 %  - - . . . 

Fi re  5 6 7 , 2 1 9  3 2 , 6 5 6  3 5 6 , 9 1 7  (210 ,302 )  6 3 %  - - . . 

C o m m u n i t y  Deve lopmen t  6 7 3 , 7 2 2  3 4 . 7 7 8  4 2 8 , 5 1 6  (245 ,207 )  6 4 %  
Public W o r k s  3 , 2 0 4 , 8 4 3  2 3 4 , 4 4 5  2 , 3 2 5 , 8 5 1  (878 ,992 )  7 3 %  - - - . . . . . 
Recreat ion  6 5 9 , 4 8 8  7 3 . 6 7 7  4 5 8 , 4 3 0  (201 ,058 )  7 0 %  - - - . . . . 
Library 6 7 9 , 0 9 3  5 1 , 1 9 0  5 0 6 , 9 1 4  (172 ,179 )  7 5 %  
H u m a n  R e s o u r c e s  4 5 4 , 6 1 1  1 0 , 4 3 5  4 0 5 . 2 6 3  ( 4 9 , 3 4 8 )  8 9 %  
Specia l  Serv ices  & Tr i -Ci ty  B u s  9 3 , 6 8 4  4 . 5 2 4  5 4 , 4 9 4  (39 ,190 )  5 8 %  - - - . . . . 

Capi ta l  out lay  2 1 5 , 5 0 0  7 , 9 8 8  1 6 9 , 4 8 9  ( 4 6 , 0 1 1 )  7 9 %  - - - - 1 ,981 ,084  1 0 2 , 7 9 9  6 8 7 , 5 7 2  (1 ,293 ,512)  
Deb t  service:  (War ran t s )  - - - . 

(1 ,293 ,512)  

Principal  - - 2 , 5 6 5 , 0 0 0  2 7 0 , 0 0 0  2 , 8 1 0 , 1 7 4  2 4 5 , 1 7 4  . . . . 
Interest  - - - - 8 0 3 , 3 0 7  3 2 , 1 3 5  7 9 6 , 0 0 8  (7 .299)  - „ . . 

T o t a l  E x p e n d i t u r e s  1 2 , 1 2 5 , 6 1 8  8 5 4 , 1 2 6  8 .943 .061  ( 3 . 1 8 2 . 5 5 7 )  7 4 %  3 , 4 5 8 , 3 0 7  3 0 4 , 3 6 6  3 , 6 1 7 , 6 7 5  1 5 9 3 6 8  1 ,981 ,084  1 0 2 , 7 9 9  6 8 7 . 5 7 2  

E X C E S S  O F  R E V E N U E S  O V E R  ( U N D E R )  
E X P E N D I T U R E S  ( 2 4 4 , 4 6 5 )  6 9 , 7 7 9  2 , 7 6 1 , 0 5 2  ( 3 , 0 0 5 , 5 1 8 )  - 1 1 2 9 %  (790 ,541 )  ( 3 9 , 8 2 5 )  (1 ,300 ,668)  5 1 0 . 1 2 7  ( 1 , 2 6 2 , 4 1 7 )  - - (1 ,262 ,417)  

O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  S O U R C E S  ( U S E S )  

Opera t ing  t ransfers  in  (ou t )  ( 1 , 237 ,630 )  - - 1 ,237,630 - ( 1 0 9 , 3 6 9 )  - - 109 .369  1 ,262,417 . . ( 1 ,262 ,417)  
Bond/ regis te red  w a r r a n t  p roceeds  - -

T o t a l  o t h e r  F i n a n c i n g  S o u r c c s  ( U s e s )   ( 1 , 237 ,630)  - _   1 ,237,630  ( 1 0 9 , 3 6 9)  - _   T" 109,369"" 1 , 2 6 2 , 4 1~  7 "  ~ (1 .262.417)"  

E X C E S S  O F  R E V E N U E S  A N D  O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  
S O U R C E S  O V E R  ( U N D E R )  E X P E N D I T U R E S  
A N D  O T H E R  F I N A N C I N G  U S E S  S (1 ,482 ,095 )  S 69 ,779  S 2 ,761 ,052  S (4 ,243 ,148)  - S ( 8 9 9 , 9 1 0 )  S ( 3 9 , 8 2 5 )  S ( 1 3 0 0 , 6 6 8 )  S 4 0 0 , 7 5 8  S S S S 

F U N D  B A L A N C E ,  b e g i n n i n g  o f  t h e  y e a r   5 , 3 9 2 , 4 8 5  5 , 1 6 2 , 7 8 6  6 6 0 . 5 1 8  

F U N D  B A L A N C E S ,  E N D  O F  P E R I O D   S 8 , 1 5 3 , 5 37  S  3 , 8 6 2 , 1 18  $  6 6 0 , 5 1 8  

C>̂ 



CITY O F  LA VISTA 
COMBINED STATEMENT O F  REVENUES.  EXPENDITURES 
A N D  CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE-PROPRIETARY F U N D S  

B U D G E T  A N D  A C T U A L  
For the ten months ended July 31,  2013 

83% o f  the Fiscal Year 

Sewer Fund G o l f  Course Fund 

R E V E N U E S  

U s e r  f e e s  
Se rv i ce  c h a r g e  a n d  h o o k - u p  f e e s  
M e r c h a n d i s e  s a l e s  
G r a n t  
M i s c e l l a n e o u s  

Total Revenues 

Budget 

S 2,395,988 
125,000 

200 
2,521,188 

M T D  
Actual 

18,367 
1,100 

22  
19,489 

Y T D  
Actual 

1,773,595 
139,649 

24,082 
820 

1,938,146 

Over 
(Under) 
Budget 

(622,393) 
14,649 

24,082 
620 

% o f  Budget 
Used 

7 4 %  
112% 

n/a 
4 1 0 %  

Budget 

183,000 S 

34,400 

300 
(583,042) 7 7 %  217,700 

M T D  
Actual 

37,927 

8,747 

46  
46,720 

Y T D  
Actual 

Over  
(Under) 
Budget 

$ 142,238 S (40,762) 

28,052 (6,348) 

2 1 4  

% o f  Budget 
Used 

78% 

82% 

71% 
170,504 (47,110) 78% 

EXPENDITURES 

G e n e r a l  A d m i n i s t r a t i v e  
C o s t  o f  m e r c h a n d i s e  s o l d  
M a i n t e n a n c e  
P r o d u c t i o n  a n d  d i s t r ibu t ion  
Cap i t a l  O u t l a y  
D e b t  Se rv i ce :  
P r inc ipa l  
In teres t  

Total Expenditures 

489,982 

2,088,906 

40,000 

2,618,888 

40,148 

253,102 

293,250 

385,391 

1,179,387 

36,000 

1,600,778 

(104,591) 

(909,519) 

(4,000) 

(1,018,110) 

7 9 %  

5 6 %  

9 0 %  

61% 

29,704 
163,461 
148,840 

14,000 

120,000 
10,083 

486,088 

3,301 
12,220 
14,953 

30,474 

22,626 
128,024 
106,572 

120,000 
10,083 

387,305 

(7,078) 
(35,437) 
(42,268) 
(14,000) 

(11 
(98,783) 

76% 
78% 
72% 
0% 

100% 
100% 

80% 

OPERATING INCOME (LOSS)  (97,700) (273,761) 337,368 (435,068) (268388) 16,246 (216,801) 51,673 

NON-OPERATING REVENUE (EXPENSE) 
Interes t  i n c o m e  

INCOME (LOSS) B E F O R E  
OPERATING TRANSFERS 

5,000 
5,000 

(92,700) 

3 2  
3 2  

(273,729) 

2,236 
2 ,236 

339,604 

(2,764) 
(2,764) 

(432,304) 

4 5 %  
4 5 %  

2 5  
25  

(268,363) 16,250 

86 
86 

(216,716) 

61 
6 1  

51,647 

3 4 2 %  
3 4 2 %  

O T H E R  FINANCING SOURCES (USES) 
O p e r a t i n g  t r ans fe r s  i n  ( o u t )  

N E T  I N C O M E  (LOSS)  S (92,700) $ (273,729) $ 339,604 $  (432,304) 

265,000 

(3,363) $ 16,250 S (216,716) 

(265,000) 

213,353 

0% 

N E T  ASSETS,  Beginning o f  the year  5,719,344 357,613 

N E T  ASSETS,  End o f  the year  $ 6,058,948 $ 140,897 


